
Messiah 2020-21 Adult Degree Program Academic Calendar 
 

FALL SEMESTER 2020 

Dates Days of the Week Activities 

August 23 Sunday First day of early fall term 

October 17 Saturday Last day of early fall term 

October 18-24 Sunday-Saturday Fall Recess 

October 25 Sunday First day of late fall term 

November 26-27 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving Recess 

December 19 Saturday Last day of late fall term 

December 20-January 9 Sunday-Friday Winter Recess 
 

SPRING SEMESTER 2021 

Dates Days of the Week Activities 

January 10 Sunday First day of early spring term 

January 18  Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Official College Holiday) 

March 6 Saturday Last day of early spring term 

March 7-13 Sunday-Saturday Spring Recess 

March 14 Sunday First day of late spring term 

April 2 Friday Good Friday (Official College Holiday) 

May 8 Saturday Last day of late spring term  

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2021 

Dates Days of the Week Activities 

May 16 Sunday First day of early summer term 

May 31 Monday Memorial Day (Official College Holiday) 

June 26 Saturday Last day of early summer term 

June 27-July 3 Sunday-Saturday Summer Recess 

July 4 Sunday First day of late summer term 

August 14 Saturday Last day of late summer term 

 


